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= Event Date
Epiphany Sat, Jan 06 2024 Family Prayer Night Fri, Jun 14 2024

KC Meeting Tue, Jan 09 2024 St. Rose Church Picnic Sun, Jun 09 2024

KC Drivethru (BarBQ Chicken) w/ Sportsman Raffle Drawing & Blood DriveSun, Jan 14 2024 KC Meeting/Meal Team #5 Tue, Jun 11 2024

KC 2902 Sportsman Raffle Drawing  tickets available October of 

prior year  contact John Schindler
Sun, Jan 14 2024 KC State Softball Tournament

KC Diocesan Conference  Victoria  Holy Family 2 pm St John's Ammansville Church Picnic Sun, Jun 16 2024

Sch Junior Livestock Show  Fajitas for Buyer Social Sat, Jan 20 2024 Red, White & Blue  Czechaholics polka dance @ kc hall Sat, Jul 06 2024

Sch KC Free Throw Contest
Sat Jan 27 10 a.m. SISD gym 

signup 9:30 a.m
St. John's High Hill Picnic  St John TX Thu, Jul 04 2024

Sch KC's Dues & Fraternal Survey due Wed, Jan 31 2024 KC Sportsman Pork Steak Drive Thru Dinner Sun, Jul 14 2024

St Rose School Pancake Breakfast (Cath School week) Sun, Jan 28 2024 KC Meeting, Installation of Officers Tue, Jul 09 2024

District Free Throw Contest (Sch hosting 2024
Sat Feb 3 10 a.m. _St Rose 

gym signup 9:30 a.m
Special Needs Mass Sun Jul 28 7:30 a.m. mass

KC 2902 Prayer March for Life Sun Feb 4, 2024  5 p.m. KC Festival Softball Tournament Aug 2,3 & 4th

St. Rose Gala Sat, Feb 10 2024 KC Meeting/Meal Team #6 Tue, Aug 06 2024

KC Meeting  Meal Team #2 Tue, Feb 13 2024 Assumption of Mary Thu, Aug 15 2024

Ash Wednesday Wed, Feb 14 2024 KC St Rose Bus Fund Drive Thru w/Blood Drive Sun, Aug 18 2024

2024 Victoria Diocese Men's Conference Holy Family Sat, Feb 17 2024 Feast of St. Rose w/Reception Sat & Sun Aug 24 & 25

Diocesan Free Throw Contest  Halletsville 12  3 pm Sun, Feb 18 2024 Hot Dog CCD registration with KC/CDA/Altar Society tba

Catholic Daughters Fried Chicken Meal & raffle Sun, Feb 18 2024 St. Mary's High Hill Picnic Sun, Sep 01 2024

KC Drivethru (BarBQ Pork Steak) w/ Blood Drive Sun, Feb 25 2024 KC State Golf Tournament tba

KC State Free Throw Contest Sat, Mar 02 2024 KC Meeting/Meal Team #7 Tue, Sep 10 2024

KC Meeting/Meal Team #3 Tue, Mar 12 2024 Day of Tarocks (Marcus Demel, Ken Miksch, others) Sun, Sep 15 2024

St. Rose Spring Festival  Liggio's Special Spaghetti Drive Thru Sun, Mar 10 2024 Silver Rose Ceremony (tba  was 3:30 2 yrs ago) tba

KC Scholarship Applications Due Mon, Apr 01 2024 Hohlman Church Picnic (drive thru/online raffle) Sun, Sep 15 2024

Altar Society Palm Sunday Drive Thru Fri, Mar 24 2023 KC Meeting/Meal Team #8 Tue, Oct 08 2024

Resurection Scene @ St. Rose Church (Holy Sat.) Sat, Mar 30 2024 KC 2902 Turkey Festival w/blood drive Sun, Oct 20 2024

Easter Sunday Sun, Mar 31 2024 ASAP Program  for Pregnant Women Sun, Oct 20 2024

Christ is Risen Poster Contest Sat 3/30/2024 due Mar 26 KC Memorial Mass Sun, Oct 27 2024  7:30 a.m.

KC Meeting Tue, Apr 09 2024 KC Meeting Tue, Nov 12 2024

KC Moo & Cluck Dinner w/Blood Drive Sun, Apr 14 2024 RSVP Program for Seminarians

Sacremental Gifts for 1st Communion / Confirmation April  May KC Drivethru (Fried Moo & Cluck) w/Blood Drive Sun, Nov 17 2024

KC Bowling Tournament Apr 13/14 20/21 Port Aurthur Food for Families Pantry Drive Sun, Nov 17 2024

KC Scholarship Golf Tournament  want to sponsor/support  

contact Ryan Besetzney
Sat, Apr 20 2024 Christ the King Procession tba

KC State Convention (April 26  28) Apr 26  28, 2024 Keep Christ in Christmas Poster Contest Nov  Dec

KC Meeting/Meal Team #4 Tue, May 14 2024 KC/Cath Daugters/Altar Soc. Christmas Party Sun, Dec 01 2024

KC Drivethru (BarBQ Chicken) w/Blood Drive Sun, May 12 2024 St. Rose School Christmas Around The World Sat, Dec 14 2024

Mothers Day Flowers for local churches Sun, May 12 2024 KC Meeting Tue, Dec 10 2024

Disaster Preparedness Sun, May 12 2024 Community Christmas Dinner Wed, Dec 25 2024

Events listed above are subject to change - please refer to current newsletter for changes

Recurring Events:

Mens Prayer Group every Friday morning starting at 6:30 a.m.  time subject to change  contact Mark Hudec

KC 2902 Knights recite rosary monthly in St. Rose Church   see schedule on www.kcschulenburg.org/strosaryservice.html

Schulenburg Knights of Columbus 2024 Schedule of Events
contact:  Grand Knight Paul Zapalac 9799669187       Financial Secretary  Rodney Kalich 9792089414


